2015 EMIRATES AUSTRALIAN OPEN

AFTERNOON PRO-AM - 1.00PM SHOTGUN START

Grp

10

11

12

13

14

TEE
1A

iB

2A

2B

6A

6B

8A

8B

9A

9B

COMPANY
EMIRATES

DESTINATION NSW

THE AUSTRALIAN GOLF CLUB

THE AUSTRALIAN GOLF CLUB

EMIRATES

TAYLOR MADE

TAYLOR MADE

LAGADERE SPORTS

GOLF AUSTRALIA

JACK DANIEL'S

TRP SPORTS

LEXUS

TAG HEUER

TAG HEUER

PROFESSIONAL
JORDAN SPIETH

LEE WESTWOOD

NICOLAS COLSAERTS

GEORGE MCNEIL

WADE ORMSBY

GARRET SAPP

NATHAN GREEN

PETER UIHLEIN

JUN SEOK LEE

MARCUS FRASER

ROBERT ALLENBY

ROD PAMPLING

JAMES NITTIES

JARROD LYLE

25/11/2015

AMATEUR

Barry Brown

John Sidoti MP

Stuart Cox

Ken Rennie

Ian Schlipalius

Andrew Bayliss

Simon Homer

Matt Gertenbach

Neil Robinson

Sandy Christie

Tony Roosenburg

Phil McCarroll

Philip Richards

Steven Kemp

AMATEUR
Rob Flint

Phil Davis

Edwina Kennedy

Carolyn Robinson

Steve Alysandratos

Shane Revell

Ryan Schoenmakers

Andrew Christopher

Darren DelLacy

Scott Marshall

Sam Newman

Rick Anastas

Peter Sudarma

Dan Boyce

AMATEUR

Shane Warne

David Gilbert

Blake Windred

Lizzie Elmassian

Paul Christie

Issac Smith

Liam Shields

David Quirk

Patrick McEwan

Grant Thomas

David Brocklehurst

Danny Mikhail

David Bartlett

9:47 am



2015 EMIRATES AUSTRALIAN OPEN

AFTERNOON PRO-AM - 1.00PM SHOTGUN START

Grp
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

TEE
10A

10B

11

12

13

14A

14B

15A

15B

16

17

18A

18B

COMPANY
DESTINATION NSW

EMIRATES

LEXUS

SEVEN NETWORK

THE STAR

GOLF AUSTRALIA

GOLF AUSTRALIA

FUJI XEROX

FUJITSU AUSTRALIA

FUJITSU AUSTRALIA

FUJITSU AUSTRALIA

EMIRATES

EMIRATES

PROFESSIONAL
DARREN CLARKE

GREG CHALMERS

MATTHEW GUYATT

PETER O'MALLEY

PETER LONARD

STEPHEN ALLAN

OLIVER GOSS

RHEIN GIBSON

MATTHEW GOGGIN

PETER FOWLER

ALISTAIR PRESNELL

PETER SENIOR

STUART APPLEBY

25/11/2015

AMATEUR

Jude Bolton

Colin Keating

Paul Lee

Wayne Prenter

Jason Yeates

Adrian Anderson

Kerri-Anne Kennerley

Sue Threlfol

John Dulieu

Tim White

Howard Parker

Deborah Hutton

Gary Sweet

AMATEUR
Jarrad McVeigh

Geoff Merrill

Andrew Ball

Travis McLean

Nick Horrell

Kevin Chandler

Kevin Gates

Graham Osborn

Damien Bueno

Craig Dower

Bob Coombes

Stewart Williams

David Smith

AMATEUR

Jonathan O'Dea

Ian Healy

David Gillard

Ross Emmerick

Victor Lin

David Elmslie

John Mazza

Wayne Finkelde

David Whitening

James Zhao

Dermot McCann

Brett Jardine

Curt Zuber

9:47 am



2015 EMIRATES AUSTRALIAN OPEN

AFTERNOON PRO-AM - 1.00PM SHOTGUN START

Grp

TEE

COMPANY

PROFESSIONAL AMATEUR

25/11/2015

AMATEUR

AMATEUR

9:47 am



